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Brianna Parnell Surely Dolled Up 5317989 164.0 1 1 164 35 31 18 23 29 28

Brianne Hight Mo Playboon Auntie 5367166 130.0 2 2 130 40 43 20 27

Stacey McAlexander Who Whiz Hank 5313948 101.0 3 3 101 36 18 25 22

Lee Smith Dual Lil Flo 5509855 90.0 4 4 90 21 14 14 22 19

Brooke Davis TSU Dun Pepto 5419719 69.0 5 5 69 31 27 11

Thomas Hicks Playin Paddy 5374139 64.0 6 6 64 40 24

Justin Stanton Trixies Sixes 5454503 43.0 7 7 43 20 23

Bobby Haneline Royal Rosie Lena 5472141 39.0 8 8 39 39

Kelsey Watring Ima The Topaz 5348948 36.0 9 9 36 36

Joe Woodard My Socks Do 5394077 31.0 10 10 31 31

Judy Boeshart Poco Bo Cat 5595643 30.0 11 11 30 12 18

Kim Reiter Genuine Sun Sis 5469315 30.0 11 11 30 14 16

Allen Walton Seven S Honky Tonk 5294152 29.0 13 13 29 29

Nikki McKay Freckles Boon Bunny 5468048 29.0 13 13 29 7 16 6

Bobby Haneline RB Sweet Cat 5545242 25.0 15 15 25 25

Bobby Haneline Bella Boon 1026456 24.0 16 16 24 24

Randy Snodgress Playin for Chics 5402947 24.0 16 16 24 24

Tyler Jacobs Joseph Make A Mark 5484250 23.0 18 18 23 16 7

John Ross Red Wood Cutter 5390925 19.0 19 19 19 19

Katie Dove Becaco That Cracks 5430939 18.0 20 20 18 18

Ashley Slaughter CSR Pretty Cash 5294281 16.0 21 21 16 16

Connie Coberly TSU Count Pepto 5328426 15.0 22 22 15 15

Arlette Reynolds The Dual Doctor 5407315 13.0 23 23 13 13

Sherri Fischer Siouxs Squaw 5368593 11.0 24 24 11 11

Number of Shows Included: 



 2015 Stock Horse of Texas - Year End Points (Junior Division)

2015 SHOT Year End 01.30.15
Junior Division
Page 1 7/21/2015

Through
July 18, 2015

Show
6

Name Mem # Horse Horse #

Tr
ai

l

R
an

ki
ng

Tr
ai

l R
an

ki
ng

To
ta

l

A
bi

le
ne

, T
X

A
us

tin
, T

X

Lu
bb

oc
k,

 T
X

Sa
n 

A
ng

el
o,

 T
X

D
rip

pi
ng

 S
pr

in
gs

Sa
n 

A
nt

on
io

, T
X

Su
lp

hu
r S

pr
in

gs
, 

Brianna Parnell Surely Dolled Up 5317989 29.0 1 1 29 5 4 3 2 5 10

Lee Smith Dual Lil Flo 5509855 29.0 1 1 29 6 5 2 10 6

Brianne Hight Mo Playboon Auntie 5367166 28.0 3 3 28 7 11 5 5

Stacey McAlexander Who Whiz Hank 5313948 25.0 4 4 25 8 4 8 5

Brooke Davis TSU Dun Pepto 5419719 21.0 5 5 21 11 7 3

Thomas Hicks Playin Paddy 5374139 15.0 6 6 15 9 6

Justin Stanton Trixies Sixes 5454503 14.0 7 7 14 8 6

Nikki McKay Freckles Boon Bunny 5468048 12.0 8 8 12 1 9 2

Bobby Haneline Royal Rosie Lena 5472141 10.0 9 9 10 10

Randy Snodgress Playin for Chics 5402947 10.0 9 9 10 10

Johnny Brown TAF Whole Lotta Class T52420 9.0 11 11 9 9

Kelsey Watring Ima The Topaz 5348948 9.0 11 11 9 9

Bobby Haneline Bella Boon 1026456 8.0 13 13 8 8

Bobby Haneline RB Sweet Cat 5545242 8.0 13 13 8 8

Kim Reiter Genuine Sun Sis 5469315 8.0 13 13 8 2 6

Connie Coberly TSU Count Pepto 5328426 7.0 16 16 7 7

Joe Woodard My Socks Do 5394077 7.0 16 16 7 7

Johnny Brown Boons Gallito Rojo 5587048 7.0 16 16 7 7

Judy Boeshart Poco Bo Cat 5595643 6.0 19 19 6 4 2

Allen Walton Seven S Honky Tonk 5294152 4.0 20 20 4 4

Cha-Cha Jackson - TSU Ms Becaco Snakeyes 5485004 4.0 20 20 4 4

Julie Swanson Pistols Annie Oakly 5315786 4.0 20 20 4 4

Tyler Jacobs Joseph Make A Mark 5484250 4.0 20 20 4 3 1

Alexandra Fleming - TTU Genuine Diamond Lil 5461613 3.0 24 24 3 3

Gracie Jacobs Boontown Diva 5512528 3.0 24 24 3 3

John Ross Red Wood Cutter 5390925 3.0 24 24 3 3

Sherri Fischer Siouxs Squaw 5368593 2.0 27 27 2 2

Arlette Reynolds The Dual Doctor 5407315 1.0 28 28 1 1

Ashley Slaughter CSR Pretty Cash 5294281 1.0 28 28 1 1

Katie Dove Becaco That Cracks 5430939 1.0 28 28 1 1

Taylor Goodwin TAMU A Shining Belle 5500118 1.0 28 28 1 1
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Brianne Hight Mo Playboon Auntie 5367166 38.0 1 1 38 13 10 7 8

Brianna Parnell Surely Dolled Up 5317989 29.0 2 2 29 10 3 3 5 6 2

Lee Smith Dual Lil Flo 5509855 25.0 3 3 25 8 4 5 5 3

Stacey McAlexander Who Whiz Hank 5313948 25.0 3 3 25 7 6 6 6

Thomas Hicks Playin Paddy 5374139 19.0 5 5 19 12 7

Brooke Davis TSU Dun Pepto 5419719 18.0 6 6 18 7 8 3

Bobby Haneline Royal Rosie Lena 5472141 11.0 7 7 11 11

Katie Dove Becaco That Cracks 5430939 11.0 7 7 11 11

Cha-Cha Jackson - TSU Ms Becaco Snakeyes 5485004 10.0 9 9 10 1 9

Joe Woodard My Socks Do 5394077 10.0 9 9 10 10

Tyler Jacobs Joseph Make A Mark 5484250 10.0 9 9 10 6 4

Allen Walton Seven S Honky Tonk 5294152 9.0 12 12 9 9

Bobby Haneline Bella Boon 1026456 9.0 12 12 9 9

Judy Boeshart Poco Bo Cat 5595643 9.0 12 12 9 1 8

Kelsey Watring Ima The Topaz 5348948 9.0 12 12 9 9

Kim Reiter Genuine Sun Sis 5469315 9.0 12 12 9 5 4

Ashley Slaughter CSR Pretty Cash 5294281 8.0 17 17 8 8

Justin Stanton Trixies Sixes 5454503 8.0 17 17 8 2 6

Nikki McKay Freckles Boon Bunny 5468048 8.0 17 17 8 2 2 3 1

Johnny Brown Boons Gallito Rojo 5587048 7.0 20 20 7 7

Taylor Goodwin TAMU A Shining Belle 5500118 7.0 20 20 7 7

Julie Swanson Pistols Annie Oakly 5315786 5.0 22 22 5 5

Randy Snodgress Playin for Chics 5402947 5.0 22 22 5 5

Connie Coberly TSU Count Pepto 5328426 4.0 24 24 4 4

Johnny Brown TAF Whole Lotta Class T52420 4.0 24 24 4 4

Sherri Fischer Siouxs Squaw 5368593 4.0 24 24 4 4

Katie Dove Sham 3.0 27 27 3 3

Alexandra Fleming - TTU Genuine Diamond Lil 5461613 2.0 28 28 2 2

Arlette Reynolds The Dual Doctor 5407315 2.0 28 28 2 2

Bobby Haneline RB Sweet Cat 5545242 1.0 30 30 1 1

John Ross Red Wood Cutter 5390925 1.0 30 30 1 1

Kaley Millender Genuine Diamond Lil 5461613 1.0 30 30 1 1

Number of Shows Included: 
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Brianna Parnell Surely Dolled Up 5317989 52.0 1 1 52 10 11 6 8 9 8

Brianne Hight Mo Playboon Auntie 5367166 34.0 2 2 34 11 12 4 7

Stacey McAlexander Who Whiz Hank 5313948 31.0 3 3 31 13 5 6 7

Justin Stanton Trixies Sixes 5454503 14.0 4 4 14 4 10

Thomas Hicks Playin Paddy 5374139 13.0 5 5 13 8 5

Lee Smith Dual Lil Flo 5509855 10.0 6 6 10 2 2 2 1 3

Nikki McKay Freckles Boon Bunny 5468048 10.0 6 6 10 3 3 3 1

Allen Walton Seven S Honky Tonk 5294152 9.0 8 8 9 9

Judy Boeshart Poco Bo Cat 5595643 9.0 8 8 9 4 5

Kelsey Watring Ima The Topaz 5348948 9.0 8 8 9 9

John Ross Red Wood Cutter 5390925 8.0 11 11 8 8

Jordan Williams Special Nu Occasion 5490925 8.0 11 11 8 8

Brooke Davis TSU Dun Pepto 5419719 7.0 13 13 7 5 1 1

Joe Woodard My Socks Do 5394077 7.0 13 13 7 7

Justin Stanton Paddys Bonnie Lass 5504136 7.0 13 13 7 7

Kim Reiter Genuine Sun Sis 5469315 7.0 13 13 7 3 4

Randy Snodgress Playin for Chics 5402947 7.0 13 13 7 7

Tyler Jacobs Joseph Make A Mark 5484250 7.0 13 13 7 6 1

Bobby Haneline Royal Rosie Lena 5472141 6.0 19 19 6 6

Bobby Haneline Bella Boon 1026456 6.0 19 19 6 6

Bobby Haneline RB Sweet Cat 5545242 6.0 19 19 6 6

Julie Swanson Pistols Annie Oakly 5315786 5.0 22 22 5 5

Justin Stanton Starlight Darby 1024227 5.0 22 22 5 5

Arlette Reynolds The Dual Doctor 5407315 4.0 24 24 4 4

Elise Etzebeth Hott Rockett HAHR1A373546 4.0 24 24 4 4

Katie Dove Becaco That Cracks 5430939 3.0 26 26 3 3

Ashley Slaughter CSR Pretty Cash 5294281 2.0 27 27 2 2

Connie Coberly TSU Count Pepto 5328426 2.0 27 27 2 2

Taylor Goodwin TAMU A Shining Belle 5500118 2.0 27 27 2 2

Sherri Fischer Siouxs Squaw 5368593 1.0 30 30 1 1

Number of Shows Included: 
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Brianna Parnell Surely Dolled Up 5317989 54.0 1 1 54 10 13 6 8 9 8

Brianne Hight Mo Playboon Auntie 5367166 30.0 2 2 30 9 10 4 7

Lee Smith Dual Lil Flo 5509855 26.0 3 3 26 5 3 5 6 7

Brooke Davis TSU Dun Pepto 5419719 23.0 4 4 23 8 11 4

Stacey McAlexander Who Whiz Hank 5313948 20.0 5 5 20 8 3 5 4

Thomas Hicks Playin Paddy 5374139 17.0 6 6 17 11 6

Bobby Haneline Royal Rosie Lena 5472141 12.0 7 7 12 12

Bobby Haneline RB Sweet Cat 5545242 10.0 8 8 10 10

Kelsey Watring Ima The Topaz 5348948 9.0 9 9 9 9

Jordan Williams Special Nu Occasion 5490925 8.0 10 10 8 8

Allen Walton Seven S Honky Tonk 5294152 7.0 11 11 7 7

Joe Woodard My Socks Do 5394077 7.0 11 11 7 7

John Ross Red Wood Cutter 5390925 7.0 11 11 7 7

Justin Stanton Trixies Sixes 5454503 7.0 11 11 7 6 1

Arlette Reynolds The Dual Doctor 5407315 6.0 15 15 6 6

Elise Etzebeth Hott Rockett HAHR1A373546 6.0 15 15 6 6

Judy Boeshart Poco Bo Cat 5595643 6.0 15 15 6 3 3

Kim Reiter Genuine Sun Sis 5469315 6.0 15 15 6 4 2

Nikki McKay Freckles Boon Bunny 5468048 6.0 15 15 6 2 1 1 2

Ashley Slaughter CSR Pretty Cash 5294281 5.0 20 20 5 5

Danae Parman HR Mowawk Pepto 5474804 5.0 20 20 5 5

Justin Stanton Paddys Bonnie Lass 5504136 5.0 20 20 5 5

Keylee Levi Fletchmesumice 5502378 4.0 23 23 4 4

Sherri Fischer Siouxs Squaw 5368593 4.0 23 23 4 4

Gracie Jacobs Boontown Diva 5512528 3.0 25 25 3 3

Katie Dove Becaco That Cracks 5430939 3.0 25 25 3 3

Connie Coberly TSU Count Pepto 5328426 2.0 27 27 2 2

Justin Stanton Starlight Darby 1024227 2.0 27 27 2 2

Randy Snodgress Playin for Chics 5402947 2.0 27 27 2 2

Tyler Jacobs Joseph Make A Mark 5484250 2.0 27 27 2 1 1

Bobby Haneline Bella Boon 1026456 1.0 31 31 1 1

Number of Shows Included: 
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